Plauer Wassersportverein e.V.

10. Plauer Opti-Cup

Ergebnis: Optimist B Madchen
Datum: 11.05.-12.05.2013

Revier: Plauer See
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Segel _Nr
13016
12431
12210
12572
12589
12811
12574
12568
10968
11780
11467
12224
9188
12285
8307
10663
11306
13094
10721
11123
11568
11742
13275
10888
13100
530
10527
10156
10792

Segler

Luise Bock

Anne-Lene Westerkamp
Emma Leja

Levke Moller

Madita Marga

Lina Schlag

Enya Tirgrath

Bente Batzing

Hella Hendrikje Kornatzki

Alina Marieke Blischke
Sophie Vollmer

Vivien Keller

Elisa Hartenberger
Marie Vollmer

Laura Schitz

Sonja Tillwicks
Theresa Schmidt
Laura Hansen

Elsa Katharina Erichsen
Anna Nowotny
Anna-Rosina Klimke
Leonie Bergmann
Laura Pukropsk
Josefin Bultmann
Susann Janetzki
Paula Claus

Franziska Mewes
Johanna Bohnsack
Theresa Wierschin

JG
01
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
04
01
01
03
01
00
03
03
03
03
02
02
04
02
02
02
05
02
02
01

Club
SVN2005
RSVM
RSVM
YCW
SSV VON
SCS
RSVM
YCW
SSV VON
SSH
RSVM
MSC
YCW 61
RSVM
SSH
SKBUE
SVSF

SC RHE
SSV VON
SVHV
YCBG
MSC
FBGY
YCBG
PWV
SSH
1.SVBS
SSH

ASV Grei

DSVNr
MV074
MV007
MV007
MV032
MV008
BG032
MV007
MV032
MV008
MV001
MV007
HAO033
MV012
MV007
MV001
NW174
BGO031
HAOO01
MV008
MVO009
B120
HAO033
BGO006
B120
MV068
MVO001
SA002
MVO001

1w
@7
11

(20)
10
26
14
34
23
36
15
28
29
35
48

(49)
41
51
55
53
65
57
67

(75)

(70)
66
62
72

2.W
8
14
16
10
11
(32)
9
12
15
22
38
37
30
42
34
50
41
40
45
(59)
(DNF)
70
62
54
64
65
58
(76)
(82)

3.W
5

(21)
13
(31)
16
34
14
27
17
37
18
(BFD)
12
23
(57)
40
35
(BFD)
56
44
50
59
(73)
53
51
67
62
70

4.W

(47)
20
13

(50)

(BFD)
32
(BFD)
25
41
39
43
17
44
45
(BFD)

(64)
54
57
61
48
68
66

5.W
11

21
17
(45)
13
(52)
36

42
14
32

67
23
29

(56)
59
22
38
49
48
50
64
43
63
53
80

6.W
11
33)

12
21
18
36
28

(61)
32
10
41
27
50
22
42
43
53
54
64
29
44
46
34
63

(68)
70
78

Ges Pk
46,0
49,0
54,0
59,0
77,0
82,0
101,0
109,0
113,0
124,0
129,0
135,0
146,0
148,0
180,0
186,0
191,0
202,0
225,0
231,0
244,0
263,0
270,0
271,0
272,0
283,0
302,0
315,0
366,0



30 3101 Sofie von Riiden 02 DSC B039 (DNF) DNF DNF DNF 82 80 426,0
31 10602 Vivien Striibing 00 PWV MV068 (DNF) 84 DNS DNS DNC DNC 436,0



